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91 1 A COLD PLAY The Kid Laroi1 COL/SME G010005644659Q
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NEW

11
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13

NEW

14
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CANNONBALL

GIRLS

SPINNIN

NEVER COMING HOME

DISTANT STRANGERS

LUXFORD

RAGE AGAINST THE FATIGUE

HOW DOES IT FEEL?

6IXER BABY

FOR WHAT

SHE DON'T NEED TO KNOW

TAKE ME AWAY

DON'T HAPPY, BE WORRY

WALK AWAY

HOT GIRL PROBLEMS

UP & STUCK

CHEMICAL HEART (GEED UP)

RUNNING LOW

SYD

Lithe Feat. Don Toliver

The Kid Laroi

OneFour, Nemzzz

Hilltop Hoods, SIX60

OneFour, The Kid Laroi, Imogen Heap

OneFour

Hilltop Hoods

The Kid Laroi

Hooligan Hefs

Lithe Feat. Cash Cobain

The Kid Laroi

Chillinit, Jet Walker

Hilltop Hoods

Alli Kate

The Kid Laroi

J Emz

Bliss n Eso

Baker Boy

Youngn Lipz

ATL/WAR

COL/SME

ORCH

ISL/UMA

ORCH

ORCH

ISL/UMA

COL/SME

DIT

10K/ADA

COL/SME

VMG/UMA

ISL/UMA

EMI

COL/SME

EMI

MUSH

ISL/UMA

GYR

2

1

2

5

1

5

7

1

10

11

1

13

6

15

4

10

11

11

12

14

71

51

17

21

25

14
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13

1

10

1

30

1

15

4

21
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US-AT2-25-05449

G0100052645538

QM-DA7-24-42506

7851485

QM-6N2-25-45084

QM-6N2-25-44688

AU-UM7-25-00118

G010005515195H

5063654925322

QZ-J84-25-06203

G010005637789P

8824232

7806538

8822200

G0100056036360

7891041

9341004141803

8810919

9361713841009
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