

ARIA CHARTS

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUS ARTIST HIP HOP/R&B SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 10 NOVEMBER, 2025

TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	9	1	A COLD PLAY	The Kid Laroi	COL/SME	G010005644659Q
2	2	14	2	CANNONBALL	Lithe Feat. Don Toliver	ATL/WAR	US-AT2-25-05449
3	4	71	1	GIRLS	The Kid Laroi	COL/SME	G0100052645538
4	3	51	2	SPINNIN	OneFour, Nemzzz	ORCH	QM-DA7-24-42506
5	5	17	5	NEVER COMING HOME	Hilltop Hoods, SIX60	ISL/UMA	7851485
6	6	21	1	DISTANT STRANGERS	OneFour, The Kid Laroi, Imogen Heap	ORCH	QM-6N2-25-45084
7	9	25	5	LUXFORD	OneFour	ORCH	QM-6N2-25-44688
8	8	14	7	RAGE AGAINST THE FATIGUE	Hilltop Hoods	ISL/UMA	AU-UM7-25-00118
9	7	20	1	HOW DOES IT FEEL?	The Kid Laroi	COL/SME	G010005515195H
10	10	13	10	6IXER BABY	Hooligan Hefs	DIT	5063654925322
11	NEW	1	11	FOR WHAT	Lithe Feat. Cash Cobain	10K/ADA	QZ-J84-25-06203
12	11	10	1	SHE DON'T NEED TO KNOW	The Kid Laroi	COL/SME	G010005637789P
13	NEW	1	13	TAKE ME AWAY	Chillinit, Jet Walker	VMG/UMA	8824232
14	13	30	6	DON'T HAPPY, BE WORRY	Hilltop Hoods	ISL/UMA	7806538
15	NEW	1	15	WALK AWAY	Alli Kate	EMI	8822200
16	14	15	4	HOT GIRL PROBLEMS	The Kid Laroi	COL/SME	G0100056036360
17	17	4	10	UP & STUCK	J Emz	EMI	7891041
18	15	21	11	CHEMICAL HEART (GEED UP)	Bliss n Eso	MUSH	9341004141803
19	16	4	11	RUNNING LOW	Baker Boy	ISL/UMA	8810919
20	12	2	12	SYD	Youngn Lipz	GYR	9361713841009